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HOME VISITATION  
MEETING CALENDAR 

*Calendar updated January 2021 

For more information about the Oklahoma Home Visitation Leadership Advisory Coalition or Child Abuse Prevention in general:  

      Call:  (405) 426-8040        Visit website:   http://fsps.health.ok.gov  

HOME 

VISITATION 

MEETING  

CALENDAR 

 

Typically meets 

Wednesdays (during 

odd months of year) 

10:00am - Noon 

Zoom Platform (until 

further notice) 

 

MEETING DATES 
 

  Wed, Jan. 20, 2021 

  Wed, May 19, 2021 

  Wed, July 21, 2021 

  Wed, Sep. 15, 2021 

  Wed, Nov. 17, 2021 

 

NO MARCH MEETING 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ZOOM 

Video Conferencing 

hosted by 

Parent Promise/PCA-OK 

 

Coordinated by the 

Family Support &  

Prevention Service 

Register today 
Home Visitation Meeting 

 
 
 
 

Email sheriet@health.ok.gov 

http://fsps.health.ok.gov
http://fsps.health.ok.gov
mailto:sheriet@health.ok.gov?subject=Sign%20me%20up%20for%20Home%20Visitation!
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HOME VISITATION  
MEETING CALENDAR 

HOME 

VISITATION 

MEETING  

CALENDAR 

 

Typically meets 

Wednesdays during 

odd months of year 

10:00am - Noon 

Platform TBD 

 

MEETING DATES 
 

  Wed, Jan. 19, 2022 

  Wed, March 23, 2022 

  Wed, May 18, 2022 

  Wed, July 20, 2022 

  Wed, Sep. 21, 2022 

  Wed, Nov. 16, 2022 

 

 

 

 

 

Coordinated by the 

Family Support &  

Prevention Service 

Registration Information for 
Home Visitation Meeting 

 
 
 
 

Email sheriet@health.ok.gov 
For more information about the Oklahoma Home Visitation Leadership Advisory Coalition or Child Abuse Prevention in general:  

      Call:  (405) 426-8040        Visit website:   http://fsps.health.ok.gov  
*Calendar updated January 2021 
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